
Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Tues. Sept. 24, 2019

Weather 71 beautiful

Teams Franklin Regional, Norwin, Yough

Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 21:47 F N K. PLASSIO 2019

2 22:00 F N T. JOY 2019

3 22:16 F N MAD. PESI 2019

4 22:55 F N M. BUTINA 2019

5 22:58 F Y A. WILLIAMS 2019

6 23:05 F N A. WALTON 2019

7 23:11 F FR TARANTINI 2019

8 23:15 F N A. PLASSIO 2019

9 24:04 F FR MYERS 2019

10 24:13 F N L. ROBERTSON 2019

11 24:24 F FR FERSCH 2019

12 24:24 F FR GRICO 2019

13 24:24 F FR HAINES 2019

14 25:16 F N B. BENEDICT 2019

15 25:16 F N MOR. PESI 2019

16 25:43 F N B. HATOK 2019

17 25:50 F N R. SOLTEZ 2019

18 25:50 F FR ROSSI 2019

19 26:37 F FR SNYDER 2019

20 26:47 F Y L. SCHADE 2019

21 27:11 F Y ZAHROBSKY 2019

22 27:22 F N A. ANZELONE 2019

23 27:25 F N A. ANTICOLE 2019

24 27:27 F FR HOUGH 2019

25 27:38 F N A. JONES 2019

26 27:41 F Y S. MURRAY 2019

27 28:31 F Y R. GEBADLO 2019

28 28:59 F N S. DAVIS 2019

29 29:28 F N H. CONN 2019

30 29:49 F N A. MORROW 2019

31 29:54 F N E. TAYLOR 2019

32 31:36 F Y T. ETZE 2019

33 31:43 F FR HARVEY 2019

34 33:09 F Y T. MANETTA 2019

35 33:18 F FR DRYER 2019

36 33:45 F N K. SIPE 2019

37 34:23 F Y R.PATRICIO 2019
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                  Norwin Cross Country Girls' Meet Scoring
Date: 9/18/2017

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 21:47 F N K. PLASSIO 6 7 23:11 F FR TARANTINI

2 2 22:00 F N T. JOY 8 9 24:04 F FR MYERS

3 3 22:16 F N MAD. PESI 10 11 24:24 F FR FERSCH

4 4 22:55 F N M. BUTINA 11 12 24:24 F FR GRICO

5 6 23:05 F N A. WALTON 12 13 24:24 F FR HAINES

15 47

7 8 23:15 F N A. PLASSIO 13 18 25:50 F FR ROSSI

9 10 24:13 F N L. ROBERTSON 14 19 26:37 F FR SNYDER

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 21:47 F N K. PLASSIO 5 5 22:58 F Y A. WILLIAMS

2 2 22:00 F N T. JOY 9 20 26:47 F Y L. SCHADE

3 3 22:16 F N MAD. PESI 10 21 27:11 F Y ZAHROBSKY

4 4 22:55 F N M. BUTINA 11 26 27:41 F Y S. MURRAY

6 6 23:05 F N A. WALTON 12 27 28:31 F Y R. GEBADLO

16 47

7 8 23:15 F N A. PLASSIO 13 32 31:36 F Y T. ETZE

8 10 24:13 F N L. ROBERTSON 14 34 33:09 F Y T. MANETTA

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

2 7 23:11 F FR TARANTINI 1 5 22:58 F Y A. WILLIAMS

3 9 24:04 F FR MYERS 9 20 26:47 F Y L. SCHADE

4 11 24:24 F FR FERSCH 10 21 27:11 F Y ZAHROBSKY

5 12 24:24 F FR GRICO 11 26 27:41 F Y S. MURRAY

6 13 24:24 F FR HAINES 12 27 28:31 F Y R. GEBADLO

20 43

7 18 25:50 F FR ROSSI 13 32 31:36 F Y T. ETZE

8 19 26:37 F FR SNYDER 14 34 33:09 F Y T. MANETTA

Franklin Regional Yough

Norwin Franklin Regional

Norwin Yough



Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Tues. Sept. 24, 2019
Weather 71 beautiful
Teams Franklin Regional, Norwin, Yough
Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 16:46 M N A. JUBERT 2019

2 17:19 M N J. TAROSKY 2019

3 17:58 M N N.SHAVEL 2019

4 18:02 M N J. DODARO 2019

5 18:03 M N L. WEYANDT 2019

6 18:04 M N D. DEMARO 2019

7 18:10 M N D. SPAT 2019

8 18:16 M Y L GEBADLO 2019

9 18:25 M FR PROVENZO 2019

10 19:00 M FR DUFFUS 2019

11 19:05 M FR OAKS 2019

12 19:08 M FR KERR 2019

13 19:10 M N GAYDOS 2019

14 19:27 M N SULLIVAN 2019

15 19:28 M FR HAINES 2019

16 19:29 M N H. BARNETT 2019

17 19:38 M N G. HLADEK 2019

18 19:39 M N A. BREAUCHY 2019

19 19:51 M N D. SMITH 2019

20 19:55 M Y J. GUNTHER 2019

21 20:18 M FR YOHE 2019

22 20:35 M FR PIRAINO 2019

23 20:36 M N A. WADE 2019

24 20:37 M N G. WILLS 2019

25 21:11 M Y D. CRAIG 2019

26 21:18 M FR REESE 2019

27 21:33 M FR ALBRIGHT 2019

28 21:35 M FR SHYU 2019

29 22:05 M FR HICKS 2019

30 22:06 M FR DONOFRIO 2019

31 22:10 M FR VAN IRVINE 2019

32 22:18 M N A. SCHULLER 2019

33 22:26 M Y BOYER 2019

34 22:34 M FR BRUSH 2019

35 22:36 M N N. COMAS 2019

36 22:37 M Y C. KIBEL 2019

37 22:40 M Y MCCURDY 2019

38 22:43 M N A. LIO 2019

39 22:47 M FR CHEN 2019

40 22:51 M FR PETRAZZI 2019

41 23:18 M FR MC SHEA 2019

42 23:18 M N G. ZULA 2019

43 23:18 M N Z. MOFFATT 2019



44 23:19 M N Z. NAFAA 2019

45 23:24 M FR PRINCE 2019

46 23:24 M FR AN PETRAZZI 2019

47 23:30 M N I. ANTICOLE 2019

48 24:02 M Y A. ROTH 2019

49 24:33 M FR WALTERS 2019

50 25:02 M Y JOHNSON 2019

51 25:23 M N O. HINSON 2019

52 25:24 M Y J. KIGGINS 2019

53 26:18 M FR SISCO 2019

54 27:13 M N D. YUTZY 2019

55 29:01 M Y E. CROWE 2019

56 30:23 M Y J. CARILLI 2019

57 30:51 M Y Z. TOMAN 2019

58 31:14 M Y B.BUSCH 2019

59 35:17 M Y J. WEINHOFER 2019

60 37:55 M Y E. SCHUTTER 2019

61 38:06 M Y S. ALLSHOUSE 2019

62 M 2019

63 M 2019

64 M 2019

65 M 2019
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67 2019

68 2019

69 2019

70 2019
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                  Norwin Cross Country Boys' Meet Scoring
Date: Tuesday September 24, 2019

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 16:46 M N A. JUBERT 8 9 18:25 M FR PROVENZO
2 2 17:19 M N J. TAROSKY 9 10 19:00 M FR DUFFUS
3 3 17:58 M N N.SHAVEL 10 11 19:05 M FR OAKS
4 4 18:02 M N J. DODARO 11 12 19:08 M FR KERR
5 5 18:03 M N L. WEYANDT 12 15 19:28 M FR HAINES

15 50

6 6 18:04 M N D. DEMARO 13 21 20:18 M FR YOHE

7 7 18:10 M N D. SPAT 14 22 20:35 M FR PIRAINO

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 16:46 M N A. JUBERT 8 8 18:16 M Y L GEBADLO
2 2 17:19 M N J. TAROSKY 9 20 19:55 M Y J. GUNTHER
3 3 17:58 M N N.SHAVEL 10 25 21:11 M Y D. CRAIG
4 4 18:02 M N J. DODARO 11 33 22:26 M Y BOYER
5 5 18:03 M N L. WEYANDT 12 36 22:37 M Y C. KIBEL

15 50

6 6 18:04 M N D. DEMARO 13 37 22:40 M Y MCCURDY

7 7 18:10 M N D. SPAT 14 48 24:02 M Y A. ROTH

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

2 9 18:25 M FR PROVENZO 1 8 18:16 M Y L GEBADLO
3 10 19:00 M FR DUFFUS 7 20 19:55 M Y J. GUNTHER
4 11 19:05 M FR OAKS 10 25 21:11 M Y D. CRAIG
5 12 19:08 M FR KERR 11 33 22:26 M Y BOYER
6 15 19:28 M FR HAINES 12 36 22:37 M Y C. KIBEL

20 41

8 21 20:18 M FR YOHE 13 37 22:40 M Y MCCURDY

9 22 20:35 M FR PIRAINO 14 48 24:02 M Y A. ROTH

Norwin Franklin Regional

Norwin Yough

Franklin Regional Yough


